Paignton Library Room Hire - Fees and Charges

Room Hire VAT Rate: EX		£ Current 2020/21	£ Proposed 2021/22
Triple meeting room (10, 11, 12)	Full Rate Per Hour	30.90	31.80
	Discounted Rate Per Hour	15.50	15.50
Double meeting room (10, 11) or (11, 12)	Full Rate Per Hour	25.75	26.50
	Discounted Rate Per Hour	12.90	13.00
Single Meeting room (10) or (11) or (12) or (13)	Full Rate Per Hour	20.60	
	Discounted Rate Per Hour	10.30	10.60

https://www.torbaylibraries.org.uk/web/arena/discover-roomhire

Note: An additional fee of £48 will be charged to set up rooms outside of hours and at weekends, if the rooms above require set up.

The above are basic charges for room hire and if additional services are required, the price is available on application.